
FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accomoanvina a fare-paving adult or child 0 s -  
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare- 
payjng passenger. IS carr~ed free. 

ROUTE 2 16: 
ADULT FARES 

Z O N E  LIMITS 
OUTER KINGSTON I 
(ORANGE) 7 0  ST, MARVS HOSPITAL 9 

Stare 1 
Children aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 y u r  
will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which aoolv at all t lmr .  

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discret~on of the Conductor or DriverIOcerator and .re 
charged for on the same basts as ch~ldren aged 5 years. 
Guide dogs accom~an~ina blind Dersons are carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS - -  - 

G.L.C. Travel Permts are available lor free travel over the whole of this route 
dur~ng the oerm~tted Derlods:- 

MONDAYS t o  FRIDAYS 09.3&! 5.59 
19.00-23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3C-23.59 

Concess~onarv Fare Perm~ts ~ssued by Surrey County Counc~l are ava~lable for 
travel at the c h ~ d  fare dur~ns the oermltted uer~ods - 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 
Z A T l l R n A Y F  F l l N n A Y F  

09 00-23.59 
-. . . - . . -. . . -, - - . . -. . , - 

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 
All other concessionarv fare oermlts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any Dart of thls route. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUN 

Services Ltd. over sections common with this 
route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on 
London Transport vehicles. 

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charstd 
50 at all times. 

(Rev. 10-8 1 O.C.) (Adult) t-Farezone 

KINGST ON Bus Stat~on I 

10 HAHPTON WICK Whrte Hart 2 

10 10 HAHPTON COURT ROAD Paddock Gates 3 

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LlNE 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDEB 16 YEARS are chargea 
the fares shown on the child faretable, whlch a ~ o l y  at all 
tlmes. 

n A x l n u n  OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum OK-oeak fare of 500 IS charged at the follow~ne 
times. 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 
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ADULT 

HAMPTON COURT Bushv Park Gates 4 

10 HAMPTON COURT Vrow Walk 5 

10 10 THE THAMES RlVlERA 6 

20 10 10 

20 20 10 

20 20 20 

35 35 35 

45 45 35 

52 45 45 

52 45 45 

60 60 52 

65 60 60 

65 65 60 
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65 65 65 
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80 75 75 
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HAHPTON Church 7 

10 HAHPTON Statron 8 

10 10 ST. HARYS HOSPITAL 1 

25 25 15 

35 25 25 

45 40 35 

45 40 35 

50 60 40 

52 52 52 

60 52 52 

65 60 60 

65 65 65 

65 65 65 

65 65 65 

80 80 80 

80 80 80 

90 
90 90 90 

STAINESROAD HarfreEd Road 10 

I 5  SUNBURY COURTM~I~  Gates II 

25 15 THE AVENUE White Horse I 2  

25 25 15 SUNBURY VILLAGESt.Mons Church I 3  

35 35 25 

40 40 35 

52 52 40 

52 52 52 

60 60 60 

65 65 65 

65 65 65 

80 80 80 

80 80 80 

80 80 80 

90 90 80 

90 90 90 

90 90 90 

15 SUNBURY WarMernorral 14 

1 5  I 5  SUNBURY CROSSStatron Rood I 5  

35 25 15 WINDMILL ROAD Theshears I 6  

40 35 25 

52 40 35 

60 52 40 

65 60 52 

65 65 60 

80 65 65 

80 80 65 

80 80 80 

80 80 80 

90 80 80 

15 ASHFORDCOMMON TheSDelthorne 17 

25 15 FELTHAH HILL ROAD Elgrn Avenue I 8  

35 25 15 SCHOOLROAD l1t 

40 35 25 

52 40 35 

60 52 40 

65 60 52 

65 65 60 

80 65 65 

80 80 65 

15 ASHFORD WarMernonal20 

25 15 ASHFORD Royal Hart Hotelor Welsh School 11 

35 25 15 STANWELL The Bulldog 22 

40 35 25  

52 40 35 

60 52 40 

65 60 52 

I 5  LONDON ROADKenrlworthRood23 

25 I 5  SHORTWOOD AVENUE24 

35 25 I 5  STAINESPOIIC~ Sto!ron25 

40 35 251 15 STAlNESBrldgestreet O r  
Wravsburr &ad 16 


